Project: Part number: LP-5060-30-24-WW
Product: Date:
Scale:
Revisions:
1
4
3
2
Type:
NTS
LED Type
# of LEDs per foot (304mm)
Viewing Angle
LED Life
Colour Temperature
Lumen Output
CRI
Custom Cuttable
Operating Voltage
Maximum Single Run
Power Consumption
LED Spacing
Approvals
Adhesive
High Brightness 5060 SMD LEDs
9
120°
50,000 hours
3000K (+/- 200K)
145.5 Lumens per ft Warm White
80+
6.5"
24V DC
40' (12.2M)
2.2W / ft
32mm
cETLus
3M double side adhesive tape
HIGH POWER TAPE LIGHT 2.2W/FT INDOOR USE WARM WHITE
10mm
32mm
 1mm